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200402250000
95870

02/25/2004
09:22:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KELLY, LAURA
A

31 64 Lot#:89
Book:31 Pg:64

200404120001
89920

04/12/2004
02:36:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEONARD,
MARK A

31 64 Lot#:107
Book:31 Pg:64

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:174
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:186
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:194
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:184
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:188
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26560

09/23/2004
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:143

200410260005
90200

10/26/2004
09:13:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:200
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:203
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:165
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26550

09/23/2004
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:200
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26570

09/23/2004
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:192
Book:33
Pg:143

200410260005
90190

10/26/2004
09:13:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:184
Book:33
Pg:143



200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:202
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:182
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:198
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:181
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:106
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:185
Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:143

200411040006
08490

11/04/2004
12:29:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SCOTT &
WIGGINS
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

33 143 Lot#:201
Book:33
Pg:143

200411300006
55190

11/30/2004
02:10:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:143

200411300006
55180

11/30/2004
02:10:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:143



200411300006
55200

11/30/2004
02:10:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:143

200411300006
55210

11/30/2004
02:10:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:202
Book:33
Pg:143

200402090000
66530

02/09/2004
12:16:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SCHMID,
JAMES P

31 64 Lot#:106
Book:31 Pg:64


