Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402250000 95870	02/25/2004 09:22:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	KELLY, LAURA A			31	64		Lot#:89 Book:31 Pg:64
200404120001 89920	04/12/2004 02:36:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEONARD, MARK A			31	64		Lot#:107 Book:31 Pg:64
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:174 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:186 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:194 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:184 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:188 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26560	09/23/2004 02:33:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:143
200410260005 90200	10/26/2004 09:13:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:200 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:203 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:165 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26550	09/23/2004 02:33:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:200 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26570	09/23/2004 02:33:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:192 Book:33 Pg:143
200410260005 90190	10/26/2004 09:13:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:184 Book:33 Pg:143

200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:202 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATION		33	143	Lot#:182 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATION		33	143	Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATION		33	143	Lot#:198 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:181 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:106 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:185 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:143
200411040006 08490	11/04/2004 12:29:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SCOTT & WIGGINS BUILDING CORPORATIO N		33	143	Lot#:201 Book:33 Pg:143
200411300006 55190	11/30/2004 02:10:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:143
200411300006 55180	11/30/2004 02:10:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	143	Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:143

	11/30/2004 02:10:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor		REGIONS BANK	33	143	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:143
	11/30/2004 02:10:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor		REGIONS BANK	33	143	Lot#:202 Book:33 Pg:143
200402090000 66530	02/09/2004 12:16:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCHMID, JAMES P	31	64	Lot#:106 Book:31 Pg:64